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Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 52.070 +3.830 10:49:50.647 5 48.771 +0.296 10:52:03.942
(22) Paulo Sampaio 3 48.974 +0.734 10:50:39.621 6 48.636 +0.161 10:52:52.578
1 1:07.626 +19.642 10:48:58.962 4 48.333 +0.093 10:51:27.954 7 48.475 - 10:53:41.053
2 49.704 +1.720 10:49:48.666 5 48.254 +0.014 10:52:16.208
3 49.199 +1.215 10:50:37.865 6 48.240 - 10:53:04.448 (28) Joao Seguro
4 48.483 +0.499 10:51:26.348 7 48.480 +0.240 10:53:52.928 1 51.438 +2.938 10:48:48.418
5 48.338 +0.354 10:52:14.686 2 50.508 +2.008 10:49:38.926
6 48.271 +0.287 10:53:02.957 (19) Rui Miranda 3 49.344 +0.844 10:50:28.270
7 47.984 - 10:53:50.941 1 52.781 +4.515 10:48:47.801 4 49.003 +0.503 10:51:17.273
2 48.885 +0.619 10:49:36.686 5 49.613 +1.113 10:52:06.886
(2) Rukyman 3 48.723 +0.457 10:50:25.409 6 48.500 - 10:52:55.386
1 51.983 +3.981 10:48:52.900 4 48.360 +0.094 10:51:13.769 7 48.978 +0.478 10:53:44.364
2 52.626 +4.624 10:49:45.526 5 48.266 - 10:52:02.035
3 48.457 +0.455 10:50:33.983 6 48.822 +0.556 10:52:50.857 (4) Francisco Pereira
4 48.002 - 10:51:21.985 7 48.320 +0.054 10:53:39.177 1 52.114 +3.606 10:48:41.821
5 48.176 +0.174 10:52:10.161 2 49.271 +0.763 10:49:31.092
6 48.785 +0.783 10:52:58.946 (17) Ruben Durao 3 49.569 +1.061 10:50:20.661
7 48.130 +0.128 10:53:47.076 1 51.191 +2.910 10:48:45.348 4 48.784 +0.276 10:51:09.445
2 49.517 +1.236 10:49:34.865 5 48.508 - 10:51:57.953
(6) Luis Mello 3 48.653 +0.372 10:50:23.518 6 48.905 +0.397 10:52:46.858
1 52.538 +4.390 10:48:39.573 4 48.312 +0.031 10:51:11.830 7 51.620 +3.112 10:53:38.478
2 49.608 +1.460 10:49:29.181 5 48.694 +0.413 10:52:00.524
3 49.083 +0.935 10:50:18.264 6 48.299 +0.018 10:52:48.823 (13) Carlos Costa
4 50.196 +2.048 10:51:08.460 7 48.281 - 10:53:37.104 1 53.112 +4.588 10:48:41.046
5 48.788 +0.640 10:51:57.248 2 49.709 +1.185 10:49:30.755
6 48.148 - 10:52:45.396 (11) David Gomes 3 50.323 +1.799 10:50:21.078
7 48.965 +0.817 10:53:34.361 1 53.223 +4.852 10:48:48.911 4 48.815 +0.291 10:51:09.893
2 49.333 +0.962 10:49:38.244 5 49.762 +1.238 10:51:59.655
(3) Rui Carneiro 3 48.852 +0.481 10:50:27.096 6 48.744 +0.220 10:52:48.399
1 52.363 +4.213 10:48:39.072 4 48.838 +0.467 10:51:15.934 7 48.524 - 10:53:36.923
2 49.584 +1.434 10:49:28.656 5 48.561 +0.190 10:52:04.495
3 49.280 +1.130 10:50:17.936 6 48.825 +0.454 10:52:53.320 (27) Tiago Matos
4 49.073 +0.923 10:51:07.009 7 48.371 - 10:53:41.691 1 51.472 +2.882 10:48:50.475
5 48.273 +0.123 10:51:55.282 2 49.470 +0.880 10:49:39.945
6 48.150 - 10:52:43.432 (29) Pedro Soares 3 49.045 +0.455 10:50:28.990
7 48.267 +0.117 10:53:31.699 1 51.045 +2.633 10:48:38.564 4 48.968 +0.378 10:51:17.958
2 49.299 +0.887 10:49:27.863 5 49.191 +0.601 10:52:07.149
(23) Dario Garcia 3 48.705 +0.293 10:50:16.568 6 48.590 - 10:52:55.739
1 51.330 +3.161 10:48:45.204 4 48.412 - 10:51:04.980 7 48.880 +0.290 10:53:44.619
2 48.606 +0.437 10:49:33.810 5 48.599 +0.187 10:51:53.579
3 48.261 +0.092 10:50:22.071 6 48.609 +0.197 10:52:42.188 (12) Pedro Sousa
4 48.169 - 10:51:10.240 7 48.427 +0.015 10:53:30.615 1 51.069 +2.419 10:48:39.768
5 48.410 +0.241 10:51:58.650 2 50.276 +1.626 10:49:30.044
6 48.371 +0.202 10:52:47.021 (8) Jorge Ribeiro 3 1:02.940 +14.290 10:50:32.984
7 48.599 +0.430 10:53:35.620 1 51.926 +3.489 10:48:47.297 4 48.650 - 10:51:21.634
2 49.453 +1.016 10:49:36.750 5 1:45.161 +56.511 10:53:06.795
(20) Rui Aimeida 3 49.269 +0.832 10:50:26.019 6 49.834 +1.184 10:53:56.629
1 54.616 +6.437 10:48:43.092 4 48.437 - 10:51:14.456
2 48.450 +0.271 10:49:31.542 5 48.484 +0.047 10:52:02.940 (24) Joao Brandao
3 48.569 +0.390 10:50:20.111 6 48.937 +0.500 10:52:51.877 1 50.862 +2.202 10:48:44.133
4 48.481 +0.302 10:51:08.592 7 48.466 +0.029 10:53:40.343 2 49.454 +0.794 10:49:33.587
5 48.438 +0.259 10:51:57.030 3 50.167 +1.507 10:50:23.754
6 48.179 - 10:52:45.209 (14) Jose Oliveira 4 48.765 +0.105 10:51:12.519
7 48.302 +0.123 10:53:33.511 1 51.532 +3.078 10:48:43.674 5 48.905 +0.245 10:52:01.424
2 48.971 +0.517 10:49:32.645 6 49.756 +1.096 10:52:51.180
(10) Humberto Conceigéo 3 48.822 +0.368 10:50:21.467 7| 48.660 - 10:53:39.840
1 58.229 +10.049 10:48:52.031 4 48.659 +0.205 10:51:10.126
2 49.220 +1.040 10:49:41.251 5 49.029 +0.575 10:51:59.155 (9) Bruno Sabido
3 48.285 +0.105 10:50:29.536 6 48.454 - 10:52:47.609 1 52.885 +3.953 10:48:51.429
4 48.180 - 10:51:17.716 7 48.852 +0.398 10:53:36.461 2 50.125 +1.193 10:49:41.554
5 48.425 +0.245 10:52:06.141 3 49.401 +0.469 10:50:30.955
6 48.474 +0.294 10:52:54.615 (16) Joao Carlos 4 49.414 +0.482 10:51:20.369
7 48.498 +0.318 10:53:43.113 1 51.486 +3.011 10:48:48.164 5 52.348 +3.416 10:52:12.717
2 49.360 +0.885 10:49:37.524 6 48.983 +0.051 10:53:01.700
(18) Luis Fernandes 3 48.878 +0.403 10:50:26.402 7 48.932 - 10:53:50.632
1 1:07.929 +19.689 10:48:58.577 4 48.769 +0.294 10:51:15.171
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(25) Antonio Batista
1 52.431 +3.420 10:48:38.066
2 50.112 +1.101 10:49:28.178
3 49.484 +0.473 10:50:17.662
4 49.029 +0.018 10:51:06.691
5 49.115 +0.104 10:51:55.806
6 49.011 - 10:52:44.817
7 50.673 +1.662 10:53:35.490
(21) Manuel Castanheira
1 52.292 +3.192 10:48:39.930
2 49.916 +0.816 10:49:29.846
3 49.372 +0.272 10:50:19.218
4 49.100 - 10:51:08.318
5 49.430 +0.330 10:51:57.748
6 49.657 +0.557 10:52:47.405
7 50.174 +1.074 10:53:37.579
(30) Miguel Freitas
1 51.938 +2.098 10:48:49.821
2 49.943 +0.103 10:49:39.764
3 50.492 +0.652 10:50:30.256
4 49.840 - 10:51:20.096
5 49.846 +0.006 10:52:09.942
6 50.218 +0.378 10:53:00.160
7 49.862 +0.022 10:53:50.022
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